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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List 
to

RFQ No. 901898
for

<Road Building Materials
Networking/Bidders Conference held on April 06, 2020
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), Networking/Bidders Conference Attendees List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This Attendees List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://acgov.org/gsa_app/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/contractopportunities.jsp


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

No participants attended the Networking/Bidders Conference held on April 6, 2020.

VENDOR LIST

RFQ No. 901898 – Road Building Materials 
This RFQ Attendees List is being issued to all vendors on the Vendor Bid List; the following revised vendor list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conference.
	RFQ No. 901898 – Road Building Materials 

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	Email

	BayDot Supply
	Natalie Bayton
	( 510 ) 451-2123
	2110 Rheem Dr Suite A
	Pleasanton
	kduggan@4LEAFInc.com

	Beliveau Engineering Contractors, Inc.
	Larry Beliveau
	( 510 ) 595-1905
	167 Blossom Way
	Hayward
	aeasphalt@sbcglobal.net

	Black Lava Asphalt, Inc.
	Elizabeth Saldana
	( 510 ) 579-1427
	2288 BUENA VISTA AVENUE
	Livermore
	tim@acornonsite.com

	Blue Angel International
	Avon Zhang
	( 510 ) 827-5981
	3906 Allendale Ave
	Oakland
	act@act4construction.com

	Brosamer & Wall, Inc.
	Robert Brosamer
	( 510 ) 772-6178
	966 81st Ave.
	Oakland
	aquintor23@aol.com

	Cal-Safety, Inc.
	Carmel Karrick
	( 510 ) 656-5544
	7160 Stevenson Blvd.
	Fremont
	rosy@alanizpaving.com

	CALTROP Corporation
	Peter Owen
	( 510 ) 601-1700
	4643 Fair Avenue
	Oakland
	Glenele@AltaCMGC.com

	CH2M Hill, Inc.
	Dina Potter
	( 510 ) 587-7638
	27057 Industrial Blvd, Ste 207
	Hayward
	jamesa@althouseconst.com

	Chrisp Company
	Tammie Allison
	( 510 ) 656-2840
	324 Harbor Light Road
	Alameda
	ccoles@anchorcm.com

	CIVILCOM LLC
	Jorge Guillen
	( 510 ) 263-9482
	2331 Carleton St.
	Berkeley
	andy@andyspainting.biz

	Columbia Electric, Inc.
	Joanne Scruggs
	( 510 ) 430-9505
	47375 Fremont Blvd
	Fremont
	map@avarconstruction.com

	Cooper Construction & Engineering
	Stanley Cooper
	( 510 ) 415-3654
	1185 Ocean Avenue
	Oakland
	davidbhelfant@consultant.com

	Cordoba Corporation
	Randall Martinez
	( 510 ) 208-0200
	44800 Industrial Drive
	Fremont
	mdelacruz@gobats.net

	D M Figley Co., Inc.
	Timothy Burke
	( 510 ) 636-2020
	325 Euclid Avenue Suite 304
	Oakland
	baydot@comcast.net

	Dabri, Inc.
	Ravinder Kaur
	( 510 ) 406-7159
	909 7th Street
	Oakland
	belengcon@aol.com

	DAN Electric
	Rayo Michovich
	( 510 ) 351-7100
	201 MacArhur Blvd., Suite B
	San Leandro
	blacklavaasphaltinc@gmail.com

	Davlin Coatings Inc
	Jamie Deruiter
	( 510 ) 848-2863
	2821 Telegraph Ave, Ste 101
	Berkeley
	avon@theblueangel.com

	Downrite Corp.
	Dave Rege
	( 510 ) 599-9076
	675 Hegenberger Road, Suite 229
	Oakland
	bob@brosamerwall.com

	Dun-Rite Excavating, Inc.
	Tony Cabral
	( 925 ) 456-0780
	4366 Enterprise Street
	Fremont
	calsafety@hotmail.com

	Dutra Construction Co., Inc.
	Harry Stewart
	( 510 ) 337-8850
	43650 Osgood Road
	Fremont
	kaguilar@chrispco.com

	E. Majdalani Construction Management Inc
	Elia Majdalani
	( 510 ) 986-1224
	2211 Austin Street
	Alameda
	jguillen@civilcom.com

	Empire Engineering & Construction, Inc.
	Clifton Burch
	( 510 ) 632-6500
	1980 Davis Street
	San Leandro
	joscruggs@columbia-elec.com

	Fanfa Inc
	Joe Fanfa
	( 510 ) 278-8410
	240 Sextus Road
	Oakland
	stanleycooper34@yahoo.com

	Focon, Inc.
	Michael Seals
	( 510 ) 465-6319
	500 12th Street, Suite 330
	Oakland
	rmartinez@cordobacorp.com

	Forticon, Inc.
	Evarardo Llanos
	( 510 ) 328-3230
	465 Roland Way
	Oakland
	tburke@dmfigley.com

	General Supply Co
	Jeff Simpson
	( 510 ) 632-5229
	1212 Preservation Parkway, suite 300
	Oakland
	dkaur@dabri.com

	Ghilotti Bros., Inc.
	Susan Harward
	( 510 ) 835-0400
	2990 Teagarden Street
	San Leandro
	danelectric@comcast.net

	Golden Bay Construction, Inc.
	Johnny Zanette
	( 510 ) 783-2960
	700 Allston Way
	Berkeley
	jamesond@pervo.com

	Goodfellow Top Grade Construction, LLC.
	John Looper
	( 925 ) 449-5764
	1407 Webster St.
	Oakland
	downrite2@aol.com

	H & H Mechanical Engineering
	John Hodge
	( 510 ) 832-3330
	5382 Brisa Street
	Livermore
	lcabral@dunriteexcavating.com

	Harris & Associates, Inc.
	Nicole Collins
	( 925 ) 827-4900
	2199 Clement Street
	Alameda
	hstewart@dutragroup.com

	Infiniti Engineering
	Afor Mibanwi-mofor
	( 510 ) 393-2792
	11 Embarcadero West, Suite 210
	Oakland
	emajdalani@emconstmgt.com

	Infrastructure Engineering Corporation
	Abraham Philip
	( 510 ) 574-0820
	675 Hegenberger Road Ste 216
	Oakland
	cburch@empireconstructionsf.com

	Intraline, Inc
	Pete Varma
	( 510 ) 780-9800
	2401 Grant Ave
	San Lorenzo
	jfanfa@fanfainc.com

	Landavazo Bros., Inc.
	Ted Landavazo
	( 510 ) 581-7104
	1305 Franklin Street, Suite 301
	Oakland
	mseals@foconinc.com

	Larrabee Co
	Ronald Fleener
	( 510 ) 264-9199
	1134 Ballena Blvd., Suite E1
	Alameda
	ellanos@forticon.com

	Lineation Marking Corp
	Luke Middleton
	( 510 ) 577-7707
	8055 Collins Drive
	Oakland
	susanh@ghilottibros.com

	Luminart Concrete
	Gregory Loomis
	( 925 ) 785-7020
	3826 Depot Road
	Hayward
	johnny@gbayinc.com

	Luster National, Inc.
	Robert Luster
	( 510 ) 587-0004
	50 Contractors Street
	Livermore
	JohnL@Goodfellowtopgrade.com

	Magdave Associates Inc
	David Edu
	( 510 ) 633-7998
	4606 Redding St
	Oakland
	aforallen@hotmail.com

	Marble Smith
	Raymond Smith
	( 510 ) 785-4080
	39199 Paseo Padre Parkway,Suite D
	Fremont
	aphilip@iecorporation.com

	Marble Unlimited Inc
	Carol Knight
	( 510 ) 785-9940
	8100 Capwell
	Oakland
	pvarma@intralineinc.com

	Mce Corporation
	Jeff Core
	( 925 ) 803-4111
	29280 Pacific Street
	Hayward
	tedlandavazo@sbcglobal.net

	Met Resources Llc
	Marcus Jefferson
	( 510 ) 292-7225
	2192 W Winton
	Hayward
	RON@LARRABEECO.COM

	Michael Angelo Concrete
	Michael Miller
	( 510 ) 356-7758
	411 Pendleton Way, Ste C
	Oakland
	yeti654199@sbcglobal.net

	Michael L Trisby Construction
	Michael Trisby
	( 510 ) 564-4753
	1024 Serpentine Lane, Suite 105
	Pleasanton
	gloomis@luminartconcrete.com

	Microestimating Inc
	Roya Tooryani
	( 415 ) 826-9626
	1001 Broadway, Suite 214
	Oakland
	lluster@luster.com

	O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc.
	Robert Layne
	( 510 ) 663-9974
	303 Hegenberger Road, Suite 211
	Oakland
	magdaveassoc@yahoo.com

	Pacific Surfacing, Inc.
	Seth Martinez
	( 510 ) 440-9494
	6805 Sierra Court, Suite B
	Dublin
	jcore@mce-corp.com

	Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc.
	Nora Dowley
	( 510 ) 891-2200
	561 Boden Way #3i
	Oakland
	marcusjefferson21@gmail.com

	Prescience Corporation
	Jeffrey Haw
	( 510 ) 560-2438
	1700 88th Avenue
	Oakland
	mltrisby@yahoo.com

	Proactive Construction Mgmt
	Naomi Kamiya
	( 510 ) 917-9994
	3055 Alvarado Street, Suite 123
	San Leandro
	rtooryani@microestimating.com

	Protech Diamond Tools, Inc.
	Dennies Chung
	( 510 ) 569-3886
	1155 3rd Street Suite 120
	Oakland
	rlayne@ocjones.com

	Quincy Engineering Inc
	Thomas Wintch
	( 925 ) 416-1500
	344 High Street
	Oakland
	amckean@gallagherburk.com

	Rail Surveyors And Engineers Inc
	Phil Leong
	( 650 ) 637-9500
	2066 Warm Springs Ct.
	Fremont
	smartinez@pacificsurfacing.com

	Ransome Company
	Gary Gonzales
	( 510 ) 686-9900
	1901 Harrison Street, Suite 1570
	Oakland
	dowley@pbworld.com

	Redgwick Construction Co
	Bob Rahebi
	( 510 ) 792-1727
	8105 Edgewater Drive, Suite 102
	Oakland
	jeff.haw@prescienceengineers.com

	Right Away Redy Mix, Inc.
	Gayle Lambert
	( 510 ) 536-1900
	939 66TH AVE.
	Oakland
	protechdt@sbcglobal.net

	Rock Transport Inc
	Gayle Lambert
	( 510 ) 633-1528
	7901 Stoneridge Drive, Suite 499
	Pleasanton
	tomw@quincyeng.com

	Royal Seal Asphalt Maint Co.
	Cecilia Oduwole
	( 510 ) 226-7283
	2019 Broadway
	Oakland
	pleong@rsecorp.com

	Sixth Dimension, Llc
	Mani Subramanian
	( 510 ) 715-6536
	1933 Williams St.
	San Leandro
	ggonzales@ransomeco.com

	Sposeto Engineering Inc
	Denise Ravazza
	( 925 ) 443-4200
	21 Hegenberger Court
	Oakland
	estimating@redgwick.com

	Suarez & Munoz Construction Inc
	John Suarez
	( 510 ) 782-6065
	401 Kennedy Street
	Oakland
	glambert@rightawayredymix.com

	Summit Cm Inc Dba Summit Associates
	Ken Rice
	( 510 ) 614-1044
	7600 Dublin Blvd, Suite 280
	Dublin
	teri.cruz@sixthdimensionpm.com

	The Consortium Company
	Alton Jefferson
	( 510 ) 367-7148
	4588 Contractors Place
	Livermore
	DeniseR@sposetoengineering.com

	The Zahn Group, Inc.
	Elyce Zahn
	( 925 ) 479-9778
	2490 American Avenue
	Hayward
	john@suarezmunoz.com

	Thoroughbred Concrete Services
	Y. Rocque Akram
	( 510 ) 387-6486
	411 Pendleton Way, Suite A
	Oakland
	ken.rice@summitcm.com

	Torres Construction Corp.
	Martha Torres
	( 510 ) 464-8085
	256 Lexington Avenue
	San Leandro
	altjefferson@aol.com

	Tri Valley Excavating Co Inc
	Michael Garcia
	( 925 ) 862-0708
	1300 Clay Street, Ste. 600
	Oakland
	martha@torresconstruction.com

	Vali Cooper & Associates, Inc.
	John Collins
	( 510 ) 446-8301
	6503 Calaveras Road
	Sunol
	mike@trivalleyx.com

	Vortex Marine Construction Inc
	Pam Parducci
	( 510 ) 261-2400
	Livingston Street Pier
	Oakland
	prutsch@vortex-sfb.com

	Vsce Inc
	Jesus Vargas
	( 510 ) 835-5001
	1610 Harrison Street, Suite E-West
	Oakland
	jvargas@vsceinc.com

	W. D. Campbell Construction, Inc.
	Willie Campbell
	( 510 ) 456-8784
	5178 Mowry Ave. Ste.2157
	Fremont
	willie@wdccinc.com

	Zoon Engineerging Inc
	Nabil Hissen
	( 510 ) 338-6434
	3960 Adeline Street #3
	Emeryville
	nhissen@zoon-eng.com

	Cemex
	Chris Mathias
	925.200.6207
	1544 Stanley Blvd
	Pleasanton
	chris.mathias@cemex.com

	Gallagher & Burk
	
	(925) 361-1645
	344 High St
	Oakland
	ydelrio@gallagherburk.com

	Granite Construction
	Greg Shannon
	408.210.9862
	1544 Stanley Blvd
	Pleasanton
	greg.shannon@gcinc.com

	Reed & Graham
	Peter Patrick
	408.421.2833
	690 Sunol St.
	San Jose
	peter@rginc.com

	Vulcan (Formerly Calmat)
	Andrew Mccauley
	510 460 0723
	50 El Charro Road
	Pleasanton
	mccauleya@vmcmail.com

	Ambrose Industries
	Chester Sokowski
	856.573.0918
	
	
	chester.sokowski@ambroseindustries.net


1401 Lakeside Drive, Suite 907 ( Oakland, CA 94612
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